FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
2026 — 2027

FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

TUITION AND FEES

DIVISION DESCRIPTION

e Preschool Division PK3 All-Day Program
Age: 3 (PK3) PK3 Enrollment Fee $100 (due at time of enrollment)
Hours: 7am-4pm (Year-Round) PK3 Tuition $240 per week

e Preschool Division VPK Program (Partial Day*)
Age: 4 (VPK) VPK Enrollment Fee Free with VPK Voucher
Hours: 8a — 11a Only* (Aug-May) | VPK Tuition (8a-11a Only*) Free with VPK Voucher

e Preschool Division All-Day Extended Care
Age: 4 Wrap-Around Enrollment Fee $100 (due at time of enrollment)
Hours: 7am-4pm** / Aug.-May Wrap-Around Care $135 per week

e Elementary Division Elementary Tuition

(Tuition covers enrollment, education,

Grades: Kindergarten — Grade 5 technology use, and.1 PE uniform.) $9,325
Hours: 8a - 2:40p

e Upper School Division Upper School Tuition

des: q (Tuition covers enrollment, education, $9,625

SELES EELI e technology use, and 1 PE uniform.) ’
Hours: 8a - 3p

e FCA Online (Hybrid School) FCAO Tuition
Grades: Kindergarten — Grade 5 Contact Admissions for more $7,100
Hours: Mon & Wed (8a-2:40p) information. LIMITED spaces.

*At Home Days — Tues, Th, Fri.

ADDITIONAL FEES

New Student Admissions Test Per student $40
Early Morning Care
7am -7:45 am Grades K—12 only Free
After-School Care
M, T, Th, F — until 6pm (K—-8%) $70.00 per week
Wed — until 5:30pm
Sports Fee Grades 5-12 Varies by sport.
Cap & Gown Fee 12" grade Only $50.00 per student

Additional PE Uniforms Grades K5-12 as needed $35.00 per set




